

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2009
CRLMP.NO(s). 11141

(From the judgement and order dated 20/11/2008 in CRLA No.
798/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DWARAKA PRASAD Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 30/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

To be heard alongwith SLP(Cr1.)Nos. 3868-3869/2009.

(Arvind)
Sr.PA

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master