

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing for the appellant prays for an adjournment in these matters.

In view of the prayer made, list these matters on Thursday, the 3rd September, 2015.

It is made clear that no further adjournments will be granted in these matters.

(R.NATARAJAN)
Court Master

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
Court Master